MELTON MOWBRAY GOLF CLUB

Score Type: Betterball Stableford

Competition Result
Ping Betterball (17/06/2015)

Course/Tee: Melton Mowbray (Red)

Team

D. Waldron / K. Finn

F. Hutton / K. Middleton
Y. Joyce / D. Jaggers

B. Norton / P. Parker

M. Samways / C. Osborne
J. Holland / A. Creed

S. Bailey / S. Stimson

G. Cham / A. Gatward

A. Herbert / S. Bennett

Points

@ = Stableford Adjusted Score

37
35
31
30
30
29
28
27
25
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